Program Completers - Initial Level 2016-2017

Enrollment: Fall 2016

College of Applied Science and Technology
Agriculture Education

Family and Consumer Sciences Education
Health Education

Physical Education

Technology and Enginnering Education
College of Fine Arts

Art Education

Dance Education

Music Education

Theatre Education

College of Business

Business Education

Colleg of Arts and Sciences

Biology Education

Chemistry Education

Communication

Earth Space Science Education

English Education

French Education

Geography Education

German Education

History/Social Sciences Education
Math Education

Physics Education

Spanish Education

College of Education

Deaf and Hard of Hearing

Early Childhood Education

Elementary Education

Elementary Education: Bilingual/Bicultural
Learning and Behavior Sequence

Low Vision and Blindness

Middle Level

Source: Office of Clinical Experiences and Licensure Processes

27
57
22
157
33

47
23
167
35

18

69
30
18
19
127

11

278
137
24
50

99
321
867
153
668

26
202

Graduates: Spring 2017

13
66
240
71
136

62



