Program Completers - Initial Level 2016-2017

	Enrollment: Fall 2016	Graduates: Spring 2017
College of Applied Science and Technology		
Agriculture Education	27	5
Family and Consumer Sciences Education	57	8
Health Education	22	4
Physical Education	157	20
Technology and Enginnering Education	33	7
College of Fine Arts		
Art Education	47	8
Dance Education	23	4
Music Education	167	27
Theatre Education	35	5
College of Business		
Business Education	18	2
Colleg of Arts and Sciences		
Biology Education	69	15
Chemistry Education	30	5
Communication	18	2
Earth Space Science Education	19	6
English Education	127	27
French Education	6	1
Geography Education	11	2
German Education	4	0
History/Social Sciences Education	278	32
Math Education	137	29
Physics Education	24	5
Spanish Education	50	9
College of Education		
Deaf and Hard of Hearing	99	13
Early Childhood Education	321	66
Elementary Education	867	240
Elementary Education: Bilingual/Bicultural	153	71
Learning and Behavior Sequence	668	136
Low Vision and Blindness	26	4
Middle Level	202	62

Source: Office of Clinical Experiences and Licensure Processes